ZIPLOCKED BAGS WITH EDIT
BOX, EURO HOLES

Transparent bag in durable density polyethylene with zipper closure. Equally suitable for food
packaging as for various articles. The bag has editing fields for easy labeling of contents and euro

holes for easy hanging on speers in shops. 100 pcs / bundle 1000 pcs / package.

Area of use

For hanging on bag-speer in shops for packaging of food

Material
LD-polyethylene

Packaging

Packaged in cartons

Recycling
Recycled as soft plastic or as incineration. The burning of the plastic forms only water and carbon

dioxide. The energy that is extracted during the process can be used for example for warm-up.
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Storlek

40 x 60 mm

60 x 80 mm

70 x 100 mm

70 x 150 mm

80 x 120 mm

80 x 180 mm

100 x 150 mm

120 x 180 mm

150 x 200 mm

150 x 250 mm
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Tjocklek

0,050 mm

0,050 mm

0,050 mm

0,050 mm

0,050 mm

0,050 mm

0,050 mm

0,050 mm

0,050 mm

0,050 mm
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Transp

Transp

Transp

Transp

Transp

Transp

Transp

Transp

Transp

Antal/rle

Antal/krt

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

Antal/pall

480

300

384

144

192

144

128

120

96

72



